Series F
Force and Torque Measurement Engineered Better
Digital Force Testers
®
1
Series F Tension / Compression Test Frames are engineered
for force testing applications up to 1,500 lbF (6.7 kN).
Select from a broad range of force sensor capacities and an

SPECIFICATIONS
www.mark-10.com 22
ORDERING INFORMATION
*  All test frame models contain a universal power supply (80 - 240V) and power cord with US prong
style . Add suffix ‘E’ for European prong, ‘U’ for UK prong, or ‘A’ for Australian prong . Ex: F505-IMTE .
Model No. Description
F105-IMT Test frame with IntelliMESUR® pre-loaded tablet control panel, vertical, 100 lbF / 0.5 kN, 110V*
F305-IMT Test frame with IntelliMESUR® pre-loaded tablet control panel, vertical, 300 lbF / 1.3 kN, 110V*
F505-IMT Test frame with IntelliMESUR® pre-loaded tablet control panel, vertical, 500 lbF / 2.2 kN, 110V*
F505H-IMT Test frame with IntelliMESUR® pre-loaded tablet control panel, horizontal, 500 lbF / 2.2 kN, 110V*
F755-IMT Test frame with IntelliMESUR® pre-loaded tablet control panel, vertical, 750 lbF / 3.4 kN, 110V*
F755S-IMT Test frame with IntelliMESUR® pre-loaded tablet control panel, vertical, short, 750 lbF / 3.4 kN, 110V*
F1505-IMT Test frame with IntelliMESUR® pre-loaded tablet control panel, vertical, 1,500 lbF / 6.7 kN, 110V*
F1505S-IMT Test frame with IntelliMESUR® pre-loaded tablet control panel, vertical, short, 1,500 lbF / 6.7 kN, 110V*
Complete Systems - Test Frame with Pre-configured Tablet Control Panel
Test Frame + Standalone Software (for customer installation on a Windows device)
Model No. Description
F105-IM Test frame with IntelliMESUR® software, single license, vertical, 100 lbF / 0.5 kN, 110V*
F305-IM Test frame with IntelliMESUR® software, single license, vertical, 300 lbF / 1.3 kN, 110V*
F505-IM Test frame with IntelliMESUR® software, single license, vertical, 500 lbF / 2.2 kN, 110V*
F505H-IM Test frame with IntelliMESUR® software, single license, horizontal, 500 lbF / 2.2 kN, 110V*
F755-IM Test frame with IntelliMESUR® software, single license, vertical, 750 lbF / 3.4 kN, 110V*
F755S-IM Test frame with IntelliMESUR® software, single license, vertical, short, 750 lbF / 3.4 kN, 110V*
F1505-IM Test frame with IntelliMESUR® software, single license, vertical, 1,500 lbF / 6.7 kN, 110V*
F1505S-IM Test frame with IntelliMESUR® software, single license, vertical,  short, 1,500 lbF / 6.7 kN, 110V*

re
d
- s
ee
 fo
llo
w
in
g
pa
ge
s)
23
Capacity x Resolution
Model No. lbF ozF gF kgF N kN mN
FS05-012 0.12 x 0.00002 2 x 0.0005 50 x 0.01 - 0.5 x 0.0001 - 500 x 0.1
FS05-025 0.25 x 0.0001 4 x 0.002 100 x 0.05 - 1 x 0.0005 - 1000 x 0.5
FS05-05 0.5 x 0.0002 8 x 0.005 250 x 0.1 - 2.5 x 0.001 - 2500 x 1
FS05-2 2 x 0.001 32 x 0.02 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005 10 x 0.005 - -
FS05-5 5 x 0.002 80 x 0.05 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 25 x 0.01 - -
FS05-10 10 x 0.005 160 x 0.1 5000 x 2 5 x 0.002 50 x 0.02 - -
FS05-20 20 x 0.01 320 x 0.2 10000 x 5 10 x 0.005 100 x 0.05 - -
FS05-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1 - -
FS05-100 100 x 0.05 1600 x 1 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2 - -
FS05-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 - 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005 -
FS05-300 300 x 0.1 4800 x 2 - 150 x 0.05 1500 x 0.5 1.5 x 0.0005 -
FS05-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 - 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 -
Capacity x Resolution
Model No. lbF ozF gF kgF N kN
MR07-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1 -
MR07-100 100 x 0.05 1600 x 1 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2 -
MR07-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 - 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005
MR07-300 300 x 0.2 4800 x 5 - 150 x 0.1 1500 x 1 1.5 x 0.001
MR07-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 - 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001
MR07-750 750 x 0.5 12000 x 10 - 375 x 0.2 3750 x 2 3.75 x 0.002
MR07-1000 1000 x 0.5 16000 x 10 - 500 x 0.2 5000 x 2 5 x 0.002
MR07-1500 1500 x 1 24000 x 20 - 750 x 0.5 7500 x 5 7.5 x 0.005
Series FS05 Force Sensors
Compatible with Models F105, F305, F505, and F505H. Adapter part no. AC1083 is required for Models
F755, F755S, F1505, and F1505S.
Series R07 Force Sensors
Compatible with Models F755, F755S, F1505, and F1505S. Cannot be used with Models F105, F305,
F505, and F505H.
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.mark-10.com 24
Optional Equipment
Model No. Description
IMF001 COF testing module for IntelliMESUR®
IMF002 Materials testing calculations module for IntelliMESUR®
CERT-DS Certificate of calibration, distance and speed
AC1094-1 Single column extension, 6 in / 150 mm, F105 / F305 / F505
AC1094-2 Single column extension, 12 in / 300 mm, F105 / F305 / F505
AC1094-3 Single column extension, 24 in / 600 mm, F105 / F305 / F505
AC1094-4 Single column extension, 6 in / 150 mm, F505H
AC1094-5 Single column extension, 12 in / 300 mm, F505H
AC1094-6 Single column extension, 24 in / 600 mm, F505H
AC1095-1 Double column extension, 6 in / 150 mm, F105 / F305 / F505
AC1095-2 Double column extension, 12 in / 300 mm, F105 / F305 / F505
AC1095-3 Double column extension, 24 in / 600 mm, F105 / F305 / F505
AC1092-1 Shield, 51.9" height
AC1092-2 Shield, 34.4" height
AC1085 Control panel tabeltop mounting kit
AC1093 USB hub
AC1083 Adapter, FS05 sensor / PTAF adapter, to Plug & Test® connector / F755, F755S, F1505, F1505S test frames, 10 in / 250 mm cable
AC1084 Extension cable for AC1083, 24 in / 610 mm, Plug & Test®, male/female
PTAF Adapter, Plug & Test®, customer-supplied force sensor to Series F test frames
DC5000 Spare tablet control panel, pre-installed with IntelliMESUR®, with test frame mounting hardware
15-1019 IntelliMESUR® software, customer installation on a Windows device, additional seat
ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity x Resolution
Model No. lbF ozF gF kgF N kN
FS06-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1 -
FS06-100 100 x 0.05 1600 x 1 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2 -
FS06-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 - 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005
FS06-300 300 x 0.2 4800 x 5 - 150 x 0.1 1500 x 1 1.5 x 0.001
FS06-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 - 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001
Series FS06 Force Sensors
Compatible with Models F105, F305, F505, and F505H.
Applications are virtually limitless...
Mark-10 force and torque measurement products help quality control, engineering, and